
1

2

4

5

3

Halloween Crossword
Follow the clues and complete the puzzle.

Word Bank
Witch
Orange
Candy
Ghost
Treat

Across

Down

4. She rides on a broomstick.
5. Trick or  _________ !

1. Kids collect this on Halloween.
2. It is dressed in a white sheet.
3. What color is a pumpkin?

© ThuVienTiengAnh.Com


